Revision DS20160122 - 1 of 13 - Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice
© 2016 RF Micro Devices, Inc. www.rfmd.com / www.qorvo.com
RFLA1018S
Variable Gain, Low Noise, High Linearity Amplifier
1920MHz to 1980MHz
The RFLA1018S is an analog controlled voltage variable gain
amplifier featuring high linearity and very low noise figure. This
LNA with bypass mode and variable attenuator provides a

r
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
RFLA1018SSQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
RFLA1018SSR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
RFLA1018STR13 13" Reel with 2500 pieces
RFLA1018SPCK-410 1920MHz to 1980MHz PCBA with 5-piece sample
bag
Package: MCM, 16-pin,
8.0mm x 8.0mm
Features